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1

2

-ike -ime -ine -ite 123

4

5 -obe -one -ose -ote 20

-ame -ane -ate 08

-oke -ole -ope -ore 246

- be - ne - se 287

- le - re - te 328

Review (Units 1-8) 36

-ide -ipe -ire -ive 16

-ake -ape -ave 04
cake, bake, rake, lake, tape, cape, 
wave, cave, Dave, save

same, name, game, fame, cane, mane, lane, 
gate, date, late, hate

bike, like, hike, Mike, lime, dime, time, 
nine, mine, pine, line, kite, bite 

ride, hide, wide, wipe, pipe, ripe, 
wire, fire, tire, five, hive, dive

robe, bone, cone, alone, 
rose, nose, hose, note, vote 

poke, oke, mole, hole, sole, pole, 
hope, rope, sore, more, bore, core

t be, c be, d ne, ne, t ne, f se

m le, r le, c re, l re, p re, c te, m te 



-ake  -ape  -ave

4

1

2

1

Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

Long Vowel a

-ave

-ake

 

 

-ape

ca e

tape

cave

tape

cape

tap

cap

ra e

cape

save

tape

cape

tap

cap



5

Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1 -ave wave

2 -ape cape

3 -ake rake

4 -ave Dave

5 -ake cake

2

4

6

-ake

-ape

-ave

-ave

Long Vowel a 

-ake  -ape  -ave 1

-ake

-ape

a e

a e

cave

save

tape



6

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-ake1

-ave2

-ape3

-ake4

M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Dave

cave

-ave-ape-ake

a e

cape

save

a e

ca e

tape

wave

ra e

save

capelake

bake

wave

tapecake

rake
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

Dave has a cape.

A man with a rake

Bake a cake.

4

1

3

2

5 6

-ake -ape -ave

Long Vowel a

-ake  -ape  -ave 1

ave

ca e

a e a ca e.

 man wit  a ra e

ave as a cape.

a e

a e

ra etape

c



8

1

2

Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

Long Vowel a

 

 

2

-ate

-ame

-ane

-ame  -ane  -ate

mane

name

gate

ate ate

cane cane

at at

can can

cane

game

ate
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Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1

2

3

4

5

-ate late

-ame same

-ate gate

-ane cane

-ame game

2

4

6

-ane -ate

-ame

-ate -ame

-ane

Long Vowel a

-ame  -ane  -ate 2

ate

ame

ate

mane

name
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M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-ate

same

fame

-ame

cane

-ane

-ame2

-ate1

-ane3

-ate4

name

ate

mane

gate

game

ate

ane

ate

name late

gate

mane

game hate

date

lane
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

6

4
3

5

2

-ame -ane -ate

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

1

2

3

She is at the gate late.

A game and a cane

The man hates the lane.

Long Vowel a

-ame  -ane  -ate 2

cane

mane

gate

game

e is at t e gate ate.

 game an  a cane

e man ates t e ane.

ate

ane
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3

Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

1

2

Long Vowel i

 

 

-ime

-ine -ite

-ike

-ike  -ime  -ine  -ite

i e

pine

ime

ite

pine pine

ite ite

pin pin

it it



Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1

2

3

4

5

13

3

-ite bite

-ime lime

-ike bike

-ine line

-ine mine

2

4

6

-ine -ite

-ike

-ine

-ime

-ike

Long Vowel i

-ike  -ime  -ine  -ite

pine

nine

ime

i e

ite
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M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-ike

like

Mike

-ime

dime

-ine

mine

line

-ite

-ike1

-ime2

-ine3

-ite4

pine

ite

i e

time

nine

ite

ime

i e

bike pine

lime

kite

hike nine

time

bite
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

5

4

6

2
1

3

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

1

2

3

A kite and two pines

He has a bike.

Mike hikes.

Long Vowel i

-ike  -ime  -ine  -ite

-ike -ime -ine -ite

pine ite

i e

 ite an  two pines

e as a i e.

i e i es.

ite

ine

i e
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Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

Long Vowel i

1  

-ide

-ire

-ipe

-ive

4 -ide  -ipe  -ire  -ive

i e

i e ive

wipe

ripe riperip rip



Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1

2

3

4

5

17

-ide ride

-ipe wipe

-ire wire

-ive five

-ipe ripe

2

4

6

Long Vowel i

-ide  -ipe  -ire  -ive 4

-ide

-ire

-ipe

-ipe

-ive

-ide

i e

ive

ripe

tire

pipe
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M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-ide1

-ipe2

-ire3

-ive4

-ide

hide

-ipe

wipe

-ire

wire

-ive

dive

tire

pipe

ripe

ive

ire

ive

ri e

wi e

ride ripe tire five

wide pipe fire hive
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

3

1

6

A hive on the ho se

Wipe the window.

He dives.

Long Vowel i

-ide  -ipe  -ire  -ive 4

-ide -ipe -ire -ive

54

2 pipe

wiperipe

ive

ive

e ives.

ipe t e win ow.

  ive on t e o se

ri e
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Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

1

2

Long Vowel o

 

 

-obe

-ose

 -one

-ote

5 -obe  -one  -ose  -ote

ro e one

ose

note

note

note

ro e ro e

not not

ro ro



Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1

2

3

4

5

2

4

6

21

cone

-ose nose

-ote vote

-one bone

-ose hose

-one

5
Long Vowel o

-obe  -one  -ose  -ote

-one

-ote

-ose-one

-obe

-ose

a one

one

ose

note

rose
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M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-obe

robe

-one

bone

-ose

hose

-ote

-ose3

-ote2

-one1
cone

nose

vote

rose

note

a one

cone nose

vote

alone rose

note



Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

23

5

The bone is for the dog.

A hose for the roses

A b g on his nose

-obe -one -ose -ote

1

2

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

Long Vowel o

-obe  -one  -ose  -ote

6

3

5

1

4

2nose

rose

note

 g on is nose

 ose or t e roses

e one is  or t e og.

ose

one

a one
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Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

1

Long Vowel o

 

-ore

-oke

6 -oke  -ole  -ope  -ore

-ole

-ope

o e po e

corerope

ope opeop op



Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

Wri e he correc  word.

1

3

5

1

2

3

4

5

2

4

6

25

poke

-ore more

-ole mole

-ope hope

-ole hole

-oke

6
Long Vowel o

-oke  -ole  -ope  -ore

-oke

-ope

-ole

-ole

-ore

-ore

o e

so e

po e

core

rope
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Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

-oke -ope-ole

mole

hole

-ore

more

core

M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

-ole1

-ope2

-ore3

-oke4

rope

sore

po e

ope

so e

ore

po e

o e

poke rope

sole bore

oke hope

pole sore



Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

27

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

2

6

A hole by the pole

The men hope to play.

He tells a oke.

Long Vowel o

-oke  -ole  -ope  -ore

-oke -ole -ope -ore

6

1

5

4

3

core

po e

o e

e te s a o e.

e men ope to p ay.

 o e y t e po e

ope

ore

o e
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1

2

Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

Long Vowel 

 

 

7

- se

- ne

- be

- be  - ne  

t ne ne

se

t ec e

c e c e

t e t e

c c

t t
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Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

1

3

5

2

4

6

Wri e he correct word.

1

2

3

- ne

- be t be

- ne t ne

Long Vowel 

- be  - ne  - se 7

- be

- se

- be

- ne

- ne

- ne

J ne t ne

ne

c e
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M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

f se

- se- ne- be

d ne

- be1

- ne2

t ne

ne

t e

c e

t be

t nec be

ne
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

Long Vowel 

- be  - ne  - se 7

- be - ne - se

5

2

4

6

A f se in the c be

He has a t be.

A t ne on the d ne

1

3

t nene

se

ne

 t ne on t e ne

e as a t e.

 se in t e c e

t e

c e
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1

Wri e he word usin  he p ern.

Tr ce nd re d.

Long Vowel 

 

8

- re

- te

- le

- le  - re  - te

m e

re p re

r e

c te m te

c te c tec t c t
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Circ   e he correc  pic ure.

1

3

5

2

4

6

Wri e he correct word.

1 - le r le

2 - re l re

3 - te c te

4 - re c re

Long Vowel 

 - le  - re  - te 8

- le

- te

- re

- re

- le

- te

m e

p re

c re

m te



34

M ch he correc  pic ures nd wri e he words.

Fi     in he boxes wi h he words bove.

- te- re- le

l re

- le1

- re2

- te3

r le m te

p rem le c te

c re

m te

p re

c te

c re

r e

m e
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

1

2

3

Wri e he phr se or sen ence.

- le - re - te

A c te girl reads the r les.

A m le by the lake

Long Vowel 

 - le  - re  - te 8

2

3

6

1

4 5

It sees the l re.

 m e y t e ake

t sees t e re.

 c te gir  rea s t e r es.

m te

p rec te

re

r e m e
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1-8 Review
Long Vowel So nds

Look  he pic ures nd wri e he words.

1 e

e

e

e

e

e

e

e

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

pin

rip

can

not

tap

pine

ripe

cane

note

tape

op

at

ope

ate

t t e
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1-8
Long Vowel So nds

Review

Circ  e he pic ure wi h he s me end sound. 
Then, wri e he word.

1

2

3

4

6

5

i  e

ive

ne

r e

nose

wave
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Fi     in he missin    e ers nd wri e he words.

4

7

10

2

5

11

3

6

9

 

1

8

12

ameg core

se

one

ne a e i e

ate

time

tire

p re

vote
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1-8
Long Vowel So nds

Review

Circ  e he pic ure h  doesn'  be  on .

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

-ote

- te

-ole

-ipe

-ame

-ine

- be

-oke




